Race Date
September 25, 2018

Place Score Bib No

2018 New Prague Invitational
Overall Finish List

Junior Varsity Boys 5K

Name

1 1 176
2 2 196
3 3 194
4 4 1084
5 5 191
6 6 195
7 7 897
8 8 887
9 9 894

10 10 1112

11 11 492

12 12 1167

13 13 173

14 14 487

15 15 1181

16 16 174

17 (>7) 180

18 17 675

19 18 488

20 (>7) 170

21 19 478

22 (>7) 189

23 (>7) 179

24 20 397

25 21 482

26 (>7) 1030

27 (>7) 997

28 22 489

20 (>7) 1190

30 (>7) 169

31 23 484

32 (>7) 914

33 (>7) 477

34 (>7) 494

35 24 446

36 (>7) 941

37 (>7) 182

38 (>7) 187

39 25 393

40 (7)) 177

41 (>7) 918

42 (>7) 185

43 26 440

44 (>7) 495

45 (>7) 958

46 (>7) 181

47 (>7) 486

48 27 673

Adam Cavanaugh
Matthew Whittaker
Ethan Starfield
Peter Mitchell
Lucas Pessanha
Ross Weber
Daniel Byers
Dylan Anderson
Myles Armstrong
Noah Richardson
Max Russo
Cade Wallin
Carter Bolton
Mitch Krostue
Hayden Wyatt
Adam Butts
Nicholas Gerda
Colten Latzke
Kyle Malecha
Noah Barber
Joey Cienciwa
Henry Nomeland
Dylan Flottemesch
Ethan Stieger
Jaxon Fjeldahl
Casey Larson
Jackson Hull
Danny Musil
Jacob Zawislak
Noah Anderson
Evan Helvick
Jack Dube
Stevie Bowman
Simon Solheid
Isaac Lebrun
Nathan Farrar
Cole Kiecker
Mason Molina
Seth Hardel
Tanner Cockrill
Andrew Farrar
Patrick McManus
Thomas Bulger
Chase Trygestad
Andrew Hines
Hakon Germann
Garrett Holets
Jared Kleindl

Results By Hero's Timing  www.herostiming.com

Boys

Team
Lakeville South
Lakeville South
Lakeville South
Red Wing
Lakeville South
Lakeville South
Red Wing
Red Wing
Red Wing
Red Wing
New Prague
Red Wing
Lakeville South
New Prague
Red Wing
Lakeville South
Lakeville South
Norwood-Young
New Prague
Lakeville South
New Prague
Lakeville South
Lakeville South
Lesueur-Henderson
New Prague
Red Wing
Red Wing
New Prague
Red Wing
Lakeville South
New Prague
Red Wing
New Prague
New Prague
Tri-City United
Red Wing
Lakeville South
Lakeville South
Lesueur-Henderson
Lakeville South
Red Wing
Lakeville South
Tri-City United
New Prague
Red Wing
Lakeville South
New Prague
Norwood-Young

1

18:04.0
18:21.6
18:30.9
18:35.9
18:46.1
18:52.7
18:53.3
18:54.3
18:56.8
19:01.9
19:20.5
19:24.7
19:27.9
19:31.3
19:35.1
19:37.9
19:40.1
19:52.5
19:54.3
19:59.0
20:02.3
20:08.5
20:13.0
20:14.9
20:15.3
20:15.8
20:18.6
20:19.5
20:20.5
20:28.2
20:31.6
20:33.9
20:37.3
20:39.5
20:43.4
20:44.9
20:47.5
20:55.9
20:56.3
20:59.2
20:59.5
21:10.8
21:11.7
21:12.4
21:13.8
21:16.6
21:23.2
21:24.8

09/26/2018 04:04:31

Pace

3:37/M
3:40/M
3:42/M
3:43/M
3:45/M
3:46/M
3:47/M
3:47/M
3:47/M
3:48/M
3:52/M
3:53/M
3:53/M
3:54/M
3:55/M
3:55/M
3:56/M
3:58/M
3:59/M
4:00/M
4:00/M
4:02/M
4:03/M
4:03/M
4:03/M
4:03/M
4:04/M
4:04/M
4:04/M
4:06/M
4:06/M
4:07/M
4:07/M
4:08/M
4:09/M
4:09/M
4:09/M
4:11/M
4:11/M
4:12/M
4:12/M
4:14/M
4:14/M
4:14/M
4:15/M
4:15/M
4:17/M
4:17/M




Race Date

September 25, 2018

Place Score Bib No

2018 New Prague Invitational
Overall Finish List

Junior Varsity Boys 5K

Name

49 (>7)
50 (>7)
51 (<5)
52 28
53 (>7)
54 (>7)
55  (>7)
56 (>7)
57 29
58 30
50 31
60 32
61 33
62 (>7)
63 (>7)
64 34
65 (>7)
66 (>7)
67 (<5)
68 (>7)
69 (>7)
70 (>7)
71 (7
72 35
73 (>7)
74 (>7)
75 (>7)
76 36
77 37
78 (>7)
79 (>7)
80 38
8l 39
82 (>7)
83 (>7)
84 (>7)
85 (>7)
86 (>7)
87 40
88 (>7)
89 41
0 (>7)
91 (>7)
92 (7
93 42
9% (>7)
95 (>7)
% (>7)

178
192
424
443
951
1102
1159
188
452
680
448
671
679
184
491
445
175
955
423
193
1088
496
899
437
480
1175
441
398
138
1037
444
681
394
1115
1000
890
186
1114
395
447
135
895
956
959
139
436
449
498

Nathan Emerson
Braden Ruhland
Trevor Parrott
Chase Goecke
Aaron Freier
Caleb Odman
Soren Toegel
Kaden Nachreiner
Dylan Thompson
Zachary Smith
Austin Rutt
Aiden Jensen
Eric Schauer

Ben Mandel

Will Reiland
Timmy Kristiansen
Sam Caswell
Simon Gadient
Devon Kumar
Kolby Smith
Lucas Mollaggard
Aidan Wagner
Jonah Deppe
Conner Antony
Cale Emerson
Isaac Ward
Frank Doyle
Riley Thelemann
Kane Hanson
Sam Lewis

Ben Heyda

Sam Williams
Tanner Hartmann
Nathan Shannon
Devin Klatt

Luke Anderson
Eric Melo
Bennett Scott
Austin Kleinschmidt
Aidan McNamara
Xavier Brechtel
Brady Arneson
Max Hanson
Patrick Hines
Luis Mendivil
Cole Walters
Alex Schley

Sam Zweber

Results By Hero's Timing  www.herostiming.com

Boys

Team
Lakeville South
Lakeville South
Sibley East
Tri-City United
Red Wing
Red Wing
Red Wing
Lakeville South
Tri-City United
Norwood-Young
Tri-City United
Norwood-Young
Norwood-Young
Lakeville South
New Prague
Tri-City United
Lakeville South
Red Wing
Sibley East
Lakeville South
Red Wing
New Prague
Red Wing
Tri-City United
New Prague
Red Wing
Tri-City United
Lesueur-Henderson
Cannon Falls
Red Wing
Tri-City United
Norwood-Young
Lesueur-Henderson
Red Wing
Red Wing
Red Wing
Lakeville South
Red Wing
Lesueur-Henderson
Tri-City United
Cannon Falls
Red Wing
Red Wing
Red Wing
Cannon Falls
Tri-City United
Tri-City United
New Prague

2

Time
21:26.6
21:37.6
21:39.7
21:42.3
21:42.3
21:46.0
21:48.8
21:58.8
22:00.9
22:03.9
22:04.4
22:05.0
22:10.6
22:11.1
22:11.6
22:13.0
22:14.3
22:18.2
22:23.9
22:25.7
22:26.1
22:26.8
22:28.9
22:34.1
22:34.8
22:36.8
22:43.0
22:48.2
22:53.1
22:58.8
23:18.6
23:19.5
23:23.1
23:23.7
23:24.7
23:30.5
23:30.6
23:33.5
23:38.5
23:47.3
23:49.5
23:53.3
24:06.7
24:09.5
24:11.6
24:13.4
24:18.8
24:19.7

09/26/2018 04:04:31

Pace

4:17/M
4:19/M
4:20/M
4:20/M
4:20/M
4:21/M
4:22/M
4:24/M
4:24/M
4:25/M
4:25/M
4:25/M
4:26/M
4:26/M
4:26/M
4:27/M
4:27/M
4:28/M
4:29/M
4:29/M
4:29/M
4:29/M
4:30/M
4:31/M
4:31/M
4:31/M
4:33/M
4:34/M
4:35/M
4:36/M
4:40/M
4:40/M
4:41/M
4:41/M
4:41/M
4:42/M
4:42/M
4:43/M
4:44/M
4:45/M
4:46/M
4:47/M
4:49/M
4:50/M
4:50/M
4:51/M
4:52/M
4:52/M




Race Date
September 25, 2018

Place Score Bib No

2018 New Prague Invitational

Name

97 (>7) 497

98 (>7) 490

99 (>7) 438
100 43 391
101 44 672
102 (>7) 670
103 45 396
104 (>7) 439
105 (>7) 451
106 (<5) 425
107 (>7) 190
108 (>7) 669
109 (>7) 676
110 46 137
111 (>7) 493
112 (>7) 900
113 47 136
114 (>7) 481
115 (>7) 392
116 (<5) 426
117 (>7) 678
118 (>7) 698
119 (>7) 453
120 (<5) 2069
121 (<5) 2071
122 (>7) 479
123 (>7) 674
124 (>7) 677
125 (<5) 2070

Results By Hero's Timing  www.herostiming.com

Nolan Widmer
Jackson Queen
Owen Block

Jacob Eibs

Blake Kimpling
Nolan Glander
Anwar Moubakir
Jaden Buckingham
Darien Shoenbauer
Joe Roepke

Sean Pastonik
Quinn Eischens
Joey Molnau

Will Dunning
Brayden Schultz
Jack Doig

Will Churchill
Michael Fish

Luke Grapentine
Matt Zeigler

Nick Poppler
Kaleb brown
Reese Tuma
Shemuel Coley
Abdullahi Abdullahi
Wyatt Davis

Ben Lano

Brady Poppler
Deshawn Barmore

Overall Finish List

Boys

Junior Varsity Boys 5K

Team

New Prague

New Prague

Tri-City United
Lesueur-Henderson
Norwood-Young
Norwood-Young
Lesueur-Henderson
Tri-City United
Tri-City United
Sibley East

Lakeville South
Norwood-Young
Norwood-Young
Cannon Falls

New Prague

Red Wing

Cannon Falls

New Prague
Lesueur-Henderson
Sibley East
Norwood-Young
Tri-City United
Tri-City United

Metro School of Deaf
Metro School of Deaf
New Prague
Norwood-Young
Norwood-Young
Metro School of Deaf

Grade

11
10

Time Pace

24:20.7  4:52/M
24:21.1  4:52/M
24:42.1  4:56/M
24:48.0 4:58/M
24:48.1  4:58/M
24:53.9 4:59/M
24:59.2  5:00/M
25:01.5 5:00/M
25:20.3 5:04/M
25:21.7 5:04/M
25:22.0 5:04/M
25:35.9 5:07/M
25:43.1 5:09/M
25:51.1 5:10/M
26:10.5 5:14/M
26:18.3 5:16/M
26:25.1 5:17/M
26:58.3 5:24/M
27:13.6 5:27/M
28:15.9 5:39/M
28:33.8  5:43/M
29:21.8 5:52/M
32:00.2 6:24/M
32:19.3 6:28/M
32:31.9 6:30/M
33:11.6 6:38/M
34:57.2 6:59/M
36:32.0 7:18/M
37:18.5 7:28/M

09/26/2018 04:04:31



Race Date
September 25, 2018

Bib No Name

Team - Lakeville South
Team Score (places): 17

1 176 Adam Cavanaugh
2 196 Matthew Whittaker
3 194 Ethan Starfield

4 191 Lucas Pessanha
5 195 Ross Weber

6 173 Carter Bolton

7 174 Adam Butts

8 180 Nicholas Gerda
9 170 Noah Barber

10 189 Henry Nomeland
11 179 Dylan Flottemesch
12 169 Noah Anderson
13 182 Cole Kiecker

14 187 Mason Molina

15 177 Tanner Cockrill
16 185 Patrick McManus
17 181 Hakon Germann
18 178 Nathan Emerson
19 192 Braden Ruhland
20 188 Kaden Nachreiner
21 184 Ben Mandel

22 175 Sam Caswell

23 193 Kolby Smith

24 186 Eric Melo

25 190 Sean Pastonik

Team - Red Wing

Team Score (places): 38

1084
897
887
894

1 Peter Mitchell
2

3

4

5 1112
6

7

8

9

Daniel Byers
Dylan Anderson
Myles Armstrong
Noah Richardson
Cade Wallin
Hayden Wyatt
Casey Larson
Jackson Hull
Jacob Zawislak
Jack Dube
Nathan Farrar
Andrew Farrar
Andrew Hines

1167
1181
1030
997
10 1190
11 914
12 941
13 918
14 958

2018 New Prague Invitational

Final Team Results

Boys

Junior Varsity Boys 5K

Overall
Grade Place

8 1
9 2
8 3
10 5
11 6
11 (13)
11 (16)
11 More Than
12 More Than
10 More Than
8 More Than
9 More Than
11 More Than
9 More Than
12 More Than
9 More Than
10 More Than
9 More Than
8 More Than
11 More Than
11 More Than
9 More Than
9 More Than
11 More Than
9 More Than
12 4
11 7
11 8
9 9
10 10
10 (12)
10 (15)
9 More Than
10 More Than
10 More Than
9 More Than
10 More Than
9 More Than
10 More Than

1

Results By Hero's Timing  www.herostiming.com

NN NN N NN NN N NN NN NN NN

NN NN N NN

Cumulative Cumulative
Place Time Time
Finish Position- 1

Time
Back

Average Time: 18:31.0

1 18:04.0 18:04.0
3 18:21.6 36:25.6
6 18:30.9 54:56.5
11 18:46.1  1:13:42.6
17 18:52.7  1:32:35.3
(30) 19:27.9  1:52:03.2
(46) 19:37.9 2:11:41.1
19:40.1  2:31:21.2

19:59.0 2:51:20.2

20:08.5 3:11:28.7

20:13.0 3:31:41.7

20:28.2  3:52:09.9

20:47.5  4:12:57.4

20:55.9  4:33:53.3

20:59.2  4:54:52.5

21:10.8  5:16:03.3

21:16.6  5:37:19.9

21:26.6  5:58:46.5

21:37.6  6:20:24.1

21:58.8 6:42:22.9

22:11.1 7:04:34.0

22:14.3  7:26:48.3

22:25.7 7:49:14.0

23:30.6  8:12:44.6

25:22.0 8:38:06.6

Finish Position

2

0:00.0
0:17.6
0:26.9
0:42.1
0:48.7
1:23.9
1:33.9
1:36.1
1:55.0
2:04.5
2:09.0
2:24.2
2:43.5
2:51.9
2:55.2
3:06.8
3:12.6
3:22.6
3:33.6
3:54.8
4:07.1
4:10.3
4:21.7
5:26.6
7:18.0

Average Time: 18:52.4

4 18:35.9 18:35.9
11 18:53.3 37:29.2
19 18:54.3 56:23.5
28 18:56.8  1:15:20.3
38 19:01.9 1:34:22.2

(50) 19:24.7  1:53:46.9
(65) 19:35.1  2:13:22.0
20:15.8  2:33:37.8
20:18.6  2:53:56.4
20:20.5 3:14:16.9
20:33.9  3:34:50.8
20:44.9  3:55:35.7
20:59.5 4:16:35.2
21:13.8  4:37:49.0

0:00.0
0:17.4
0:18.4
0:20.9
0:26.0
0:48.8
0:59.2
1:39.9
1:42.7
1:44.6
1:58.0
2:09.0
2:23.6
2:37.9

09/26/2018 04:04:39



Race Date
September 25, 2018

Bib No

Name

Team - Red Wing

15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30

Team Score (places):

951
1102
1159

955
1088

899
1175
1037
1115
1000

890
1114

895

956

959

900

38

Aaron Freier
Caleb Odman
Soren Toegel
Simon Gadient
Lucas Mollaggard
Jonah Deppe
Isaac Ward

Sam Lewis
Nathan Shannon
Devin Klatt

Luke Anderson
Bennett Scott
Brady Arneson
Max Hanson
Patrick Hines
Jack Doig

Team - New Prague

© o0 ~NOOOTh~ WNPE
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Team Score (places):

492
487
488
478
482
489
484
477
494
495
486
491
496
480
498
497
490
493
481
479

83

Max Russo
Mitch Krostue
Kyle Malecha
Joey Cienciwa
Jaxon Fjeldahl
Danny Musil
Evan Helvick
Stevie Bowman
Simon Solheid
Chase Trygestad
Garrett Holets
Will Reiland
Aidan Wagner
Cale Emerson
Sam Zweber
Nolan Widmer
Jackson Queen
Brayden Schultz
Michael Fish
Wyatt Davis

2018 New Prague Invitational

Final Team Results

Boys

Junior Varsity Boys 5K

Overall
Grade Place

8 More Than
11 More Than
9 More Than
8 More Than
7 More Than
9 More Than
9 More Than
10 More Than
9 More Than
9 More Than
8 More Than
8 More Than
8 More Than
9 More Than
8 More Than
11 More Than
11 11
9 14
11 18
10 19
9 21
12 (22)
10 (23)
11 More Than
12 More Than
9 More Than
12 More Than
9 More Than
9 More Than
9 More Than
12 More Than
9 More Than
12 More Than
9 More Than
9 More Than
9 More Than

2

Results By Hero's Timing  www.herostiming.com

NN NN NN N NN NNNN N NN

NN NN N NN NN NN NN

Cumulative
Place

Finish Position

Finish Position

11
25
43
62
83

(105)

(128)

Time

- 2

Cumulative

Time

Time Back

Average Time: 18:52.4

21:42.3
21:46.0
21:48.8
22:18.2
22:26.1
22:28.9
22:36.8
22:58.8
23:23.7
23:24.7
23:30.5
23:33.5
23:53.3
24:06.7
24:09.5
26:18.3

3

4:59:31.3 3:06.4
5:21:17.3 3:10.1
5:43:06.1 3:12.9
6:05:24.3 3:42.3
6:27:50.4 3:50.2
6:50:19.3 3:53.0
7:12:56.1 4:00.9
7:35:54.9 4:22.9
7:59:18.6 4:47.8
8:22:43.3 4:48.8
8:46:13.8 4:54.6
9:09:47.3 4:57.6
9:33:40.6 5:17.4
9:57:47.3 5:30.8
10:21:56.8 5:33.6
10:48:15.1 7:42.4

Average Time: 19:48.7

19:20.5
19:31.3
19:54.3
20:02.3
20:15.3
20:19.5
20:31.6
20:37.3
20:39.5
21:12.4
21:23.2
22:11.6
22:26.8
22:34.8
24:19.7
24:20.7
24:21.1
26:10.5
26:58.3
33:11.6

19:20.5 0:00.0

38:51.8 0:10.8

58:46.1 0:33.8
1:18:48.4 0:41.8
1:39:03.7 0:54.8
1:59:23.2 0:59.0
2:19:54.8 1:111
2:40:32.1 1:16.8
3:01:11.6 1:19.0
3:22:24.0 1:51.9
3:43:47.2 2:02.7
4:05:58.8 2:51.1
4:28:25.6 3:06.3
4:51:00.4 3:14.3
5:15:20.1 4:59.2
5:39:40.8 5:00.2
6:04:01.9 5:00.6
6:30:12.4 6:50.0
6:57:10.7 7:37.8
7:30:22.3 13:51.1

09/26/2018 04:04:39



Race Date
September 25, 2018

Bib No

Name

Team - Tri-City United

© o0 ~NOOTh~ WNPE
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446
440
443
452
448
445
437
441
444
447
436
449
438
439
451
698
453

Team Score (places): 138

Isaac Lebrun
Thomas Bulger
Chase Goecke
Dylan Thompson
Austin Rutt

Timmy Kristiansen
Conner Antony
Frank Doyle

Ben Heyda

Aidan McNamara
Cole Walters

Alex Schley

Owen Block

Jaden Buckingham
Darien Shoenbauer
Kaleb brown
Reese Tuma

2018 New Prague Invitational

Final Team Results

Boys

Junior Varsity Boys 5K

Team - Norwood-Young America

© o0 ~NO O~ WNPE

[N
o

11
12
13

Team - Lesueur-Henderson
Team Score (places): 160

a s~ wWwN PP

675
673
680
671
679
681
672
670
669
676
678
674
677

397
393
398
394
395

Team Score (places): 139

Colten Latzke
Jared Kleindl
Zachary Smith
Aiden Jensen
Eric Schauer
Sam Williams
Blake Kimpling
Nolan Glander
Quinn Eischens
Joey Molnau
Nick Poppler
Ben Lano
Brady Poppler

Ethan Stieger

Seth Hardel

Riley Thelemann
Tanner Hartmann
Austin Kleinschmidt

Overall
Grade Place

10 24
10 26
9 28
9 29
9 31
9 (34)
9 (35)
11 More Than
11 More Than
10 More Than
8 More Than
9 More Than
9 More Than
10 More Than
10 More Than
11 More Than
10 More Than
10 17
12 27
10 30
7 32
12 33
11 (38)
10 (44)
8 More Than
8 More Than
8 More Than
7 More Than
11 More Than
10 More Than
11 20
11 25
8 36
11 39
7 40

3

Results By Hero's Timing  www.herostiming.com

NN NN NN NN NN

NN NN NN

Cumulative
Place

Finish Position

24
50
78
107
138
(172)

(207)

Finish Position

17
44
74
106
139
(177)

(221)

Finish Position

20
45
81
120
160

Time

- 4

Cumulative
Time

Time
Back

Average Time: 21:32.5

20:43.4
21:11.7
21:42.3
22:00.9
22:04.4
22:13.0
22:34.1
22:43.0
23:18.6
23:47.3
24:13.4
24:18.8
24:42.1
25:.01.5
25:20.3
29:21.8
32:00.2

5

20:43.4

41:55.1
1:03:37.4
1:25:38.3
1:47:42.7
2:09:55.7
2:32:29.8
2:55:12.8
3:18:31.4
3:42:18.7
4:06:32.1
4:30:50.9
4:55:33.0
5:20:34.5
5:45:54.8
6:15:16.6
6:47:16.8

0:00.0
0:28.3
0:58.9
1:17.5
1:21.0
1:29.6
1:50.7
1:59.6
2:35.2
3:03.9
3:30.0
3:35.4
3:58.7
4:18.1
4:36.9
8:38.4
11:16.8

Average Time: 21:31.3

19:52.5
21:24.8
22:03.9
22:05.0
22:10.6
23:19.5
24:48.1
24:53.9
25:35.9
25:43.1
28:33.8
34:57.2
36:32.0

6

19:52.5

41:17.3
1:03:21.2
1:25:26.2
1:47:36.8
2:10:56.3
2:35:44 .4
3:00:38.3
3:26:14.2
3:51:57.3
4:20:31.1
4:55:28.3
5:32:00.3

0:00.0
1:32.3
2:11.4
2:12.5
2:18.1
3:27.0
4:55.6
5:01.4
5:43.4
5:50.6
8:41.3
15:04.7
16:39.5

Average Time: 22:12.2

20:14.9
20:56.3
22:48.2
23:23.1
23:38.5

20:14.9
41:11.2
1:03:59.4
1:27:22.5
1:51:01.0

0:00.0
0:41.4
2:33.3
3:08.2
3:23.6

09/26/2018 04:04:39



Race Date 2018 New Prague Invitational
September 25, 2018 Final Team Results

Boys
Junior Varsity Boys 5K

Overall Cumulative Cumulative Time
Bib No Name Grade Place Place Time Time Back

Team - Lesueur-Henderson Finish Position - 6

Team Score (places): 160 Average Time: 22:12.2
6 391 Jacob Eibs 8 (43) (203) 24:48.0  2:15:49.0 4:33.1
7 396 Anwar Moubakir 9 (45) (248) 24:59.2  2:40:48.2 4:44.3
8 392 Luke Grapentine 9 More Than 7 27:13.6  3:08:01.8 6:58.7
Team - Cannon Falls Finish Position - 7

Team Score (places): 213 Average Time: 24:38.0
1 138 Kane Hanson 9 37 37 22:53.1 22:53.1 0:00.0
2 135 Xavier Brechtel 9 41 78 23:49.5 46:42.6 0:56.4
3 139 Luis Mendivil 10 42 120 24:11.6  1:10:54.2 1:18.5
4 137 Will Dunning 12 46 166 25:51.1  1:36:45.3 2:58.0
5 136 Will Churchill 10 47 213 26:25.1  2:03:10.4 3:32.0
Team - Sibley East Finish Position - Inc.

Team Score (places):Inc. Average Time:
1 424 Trevor Parrott 8 Less Than 5 21:39.7 21:39.7 0:00.0
2 423 Devon Kumar 10 Less Than 5 22:23.9 44:03.6 0:44.2
3 425 Joe Roepke 9 Less Than 5 25:21.7  1:09:25.3 3:42.0
4 426 Matt Zeigler 10 Less Than 5 28:15.9  1:37:41.2 6:36.2
Team - Metro School of Deaf Finish Position - Inc.

Team Score (places):Inc. Average Time:
1 2069 Shemuel Coley Less Than 5 32:19.3 32:19.3 0:00.0
2 2071 Abdullahi Abdullahi Less Than 5 32:31.9  1:04:51.2 0:12.6
3 2070 Deshawn Barmore Less Than 5 37:18.5 1:42:09.7 4:59.2
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